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RUCAS Cowboys

RUCAS November Sunday Monthly

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

R.P.Dodge

33.18 21.41 25.11 27.67 24.10 23.94 155.41

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

23.9424.1027.6725.1121.4128.18
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Slick Capone

29.59 26.97 33.65 29.68 31.91 32.25 184.05

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

32.2526.9124.6823.6521.9729.59

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

159.05

25

0

0

Zoot Suiter
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Freddie Sykes

36.02 32.77 34.70 30.37 37.81 39.27 210.94

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

39.2732.8130.3734.7032.7736.02
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Carlsbad Kid

30.17 30.25 50.89 39.36 36.46 33.50 220.63

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

33.5036.4634.3635.8930.2530.17
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Just Dan D

28.32 27.20 51.45 34.10 35.03 50.07 226.17

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

35.0735.0329.1036.4527.2028.32
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Senior Gunfighter

5

1
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Cedar County Sheriff

42.13 29.59 39.42 37.77 32.21 54.80 235.92

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

54.8032.2137.7734.4229.5942.13
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Half Fast Smitty

39.35 31.29 38.79 45.90 48.36 33.59 237.28

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

33.5943.3645.9033.7931.2939.35
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Senior
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Captain Featherstone

43.96 38.46 41.06 37.18 41.26 36.52 238.44

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

36.5241.2637.1841.0638.4643.96
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B Western
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Dastardly Dean

43.70 39.45 41.50 36.63 44.65 43.80 249.73

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

38.8039.6536.6341.5034.4543.70
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Elder Statesman
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RUCAS Cowboys

RUCAS November Sunday Monthly

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

1Misses: 2 6 3

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5 Stage 6

4 4

Penalties: 0 0 2 0 0 0

35.71 29.71 34.06 33.74 34.64 36.42Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0 0


